Post Connectors Including GST Excluding GST
Code/SKU Description Price Each Price Each
Screw On
SO-75 Screw On 75mm - Connector SHS 75mm $39.60 $36.00
SO-90 Screw On 90mm - Connector SHS 90mm $41.60 $37.82
SO-100 Screw On 100mm - Connector SHS 100mm $42.60 $38.73
Weld On
WO-75 Weld On 75mm - Connector SHS 75mm $34.30 $31.18
WO-90 Weld On 90mm - Connector SHS 90mm $35.30 $32.09
WO-100 Weld On 100mm - Connector SHS 100mm $36.40 $33.09
WO-150 Weld On 150mm - Connector SHS 150mm $47.85 $43.50
Screw Pile
SP-76 Screw Pile 76mm - Connector CHS 76mm $40.60 $36.91
SP-90 Screw Pile 90mm - Conector CHS 90mm $45.60 $41.45
SP-114 Screw Pile 114mm - Conector CHS 114mm $56.20 $51.09
Stump Tops Including GST Excluding GST
Code/SKU Description Price Each Price Each
C Corner Stump Top $24.95 $22.68
C4 Corner 4 Holes Stump Top $24.95 $22.68
E End of Bearer Stump Top $24.95 $22.68
ES End Slotted Stump Top $24.95 $22.68
S Straight Stump Top $24.95 $22.68
S4 Straight 4 Holes Stump Top $28.10 $25.55
SL Straight Large Top $38.50 $35.00
SOH Straight Offset Holes Stump Top $24.95 $22.68
SS Straight Slotted Stump Top $28.10 $25.55
STI-100 Stirrup Stump Top $24.95 $22.68
STI-50 Stirrup 50mm Stump Top $24.95 $22.68
T Tee Stump Top $24.95 $22.68
VS Vertical (Small) Stump Top $24.95 $22.68
VL Vertical (Large) Stump Top $24.95 $22.68
VLXL Vertical (Extra Large) Stump Top $30.20 $27.45
VLC Vertical Large Corner Top $33.30 $30.27
VP-90 Vertical Plate 90 Top $24.95 $22.68
CL Container Lock Top $74.80 $68.00
Stump Bases Including GST Excluding GST
Code/SKU Description Price Each Price Each
BCI-75-120 Base Concrete In Small 75mm $13.00 $11.82
BBD-75-200 200 Base Bolt Down 2 Hole 75mm $22.90 $20.82
BBD-75-4H 180 Base Bolt Down 4 Hole 75mm $32.25 $29.32
BBD-75-4H-L 210 Base Bolt Down 4 Hole Large 75mm $35.80 $32.55
BCI-90-150 Base Concrete In Large 90mm $14.50 $13.18
BBD-90-200 200 Base Bolt Down 2 Hole 90mm $23.90 $21.73
BBD-90-4H 180 Base Bolt Down 4 Hole 90mm $33.30 $30.27
BBD-90-4H-L 210 Base Bolt Down 4 Hole Large 90mm $36.80 $33.45
BBD-100-200 200 Base Bolt Down 2 Hole 100mm $27.00 $24.55
BBD-100-4H 180 Base Bolt Down 4 Hole 100mm $33.30 $30.27
BBD-100-4H-L 210 Base Bolt Down 4 Hole Large 100mm $36.40 $33.09
Square Hollow Section (Steel Tube) Including GST Excluding GST
Code/SKU Description Price Per Metre Price Per Metre
SHS-75-3 75 x 3mm     Galforce/Duragal SHS $44.00 $40.00
SHS-75-4 75 x 4mm     Galforce/Duragal SHS $66.00 $60.00
SHS-75-4-HDG 75 x 4mm     Hot Dipped Galvanised SHS $99.00 $90.00
SHS-75-5 75 x 5mm     Galforce/Duragal SHS $77.00 $70.00
SHS-75-5-HDG 75 x 5mm     Hot Dipped Galvanised SHS $110.00 $100.00
SHS-89-3.5 89 x 3.5mm  Galforce/Duragal SHS $66.00 $60.00
SHS-89-3.5-HDG 89 x 3.5mm  Hot Dipped Galvanised SHS $99.00 $90.00
SHS-89-5 89 x 5mm     Galforce/Duragal SHS $88.00 $80.00
SHS-89-5-HDG 89 x 5mm     Hot Dipped Galvanised SHS $121.00 $110.00
SHS-100-3 100 x 3mm   Galforce/Duragal SHS $66.00 $60.00
SHS-100-4 100 x 4mm   Galforce/Duragal SHS $88.00 $80.00
SHS-100-4-HDG 100 x 4mm   Hot Dipped Galvanised SHS $121.00 $110.00
SHS-100-5 100 x 5mm   Galforce/Duragal SHS $99.00 $90.00
SHS is billed at the $mm ex. GST price
Retail Pricing effective February 2024 levelmaster.com.auPrice List ver24.02
Retail Pricing effective February 2024 levelmaster.com.auPrice List ver24.02
Stair Stringers & Accessories Including GST Excluding GST
CODE/SKU Description Price Each Price Each
NSRB Non Standard Rise Bracket $10.30 $9.36
STBK-ZN Step Tread Stair Bracket Zinc $4.78 $4.35
L-L Landing to Landing Adapter $44.00 $40.00
TT-HWD-1200 250x50x1200 Hardwood Tread $101.00 $91.82
TT-KWA-1200 250x45x1200 Kwila Tread $144.00 $130.91
TT-Alum-1200-Kit 250x50x1200 Aluminium Tread $102.00 $92.73
TT-Stair Nosing Aluminium Stair Nosing - non-slip insert 1200mm $41.64 $37.85
TT-Steel-1200 250x50x1200 Steel Tread $173.00 $157.27
1T Stair Stringer - 1 Tread Pair $163.00 $148.18
2T Stair Stringer - 2 Tread Pair $173.00 $157.27
3T Stair Stringer - 3 Tread Pair $199.00 $180.91
4T Stair Stringer - 4 Tread Pair $236.00 $214.55
5T Stair Stringer - 5 Tread Pair $285.00 $259.09
6T Stair Stringer - 6 Tread Pair $330.00 $300.00
7T Stair Stringer - 7 Tread Pair $393.00 $357.27
8T Stair Stringer - 8 Tread Pair $449.00 $408.18
9T Stair Stringer - 9 Tread Pair $499.00 $453.64
10T Stair Stringer - 10 Tread Pair $575.00 $522.73
11T Stair Stringer - 11 Tread Pair $666.00 $605.45
12T Stair Stringer - 12 Tread Pair $706.00 $641.82
13T Stair Stringer - 13 Tread Pair $793.00 $720.91
14T Stair Stringer - 14 Tread Pair $867.00 $788.18
15T Stair Stringer - 15 Tread Pair $936.00 $850.91
16T Stair Stringer - 16 Tread Pair $1,178.00 $1,070.91
17T Stair Stringer - 17 Tread Pair $1,424.00 $1,294.55
Bolt down and Cast in are the same price
Miscellaneous Including GST Excluding GST
CODE Description Price Each Price Each
AC-150-AJT Ant Cap 150mm For The Adjustable Stump Top $20.50 $18.63
AC-200-SQ Ant Cap 200mm Square $23.90 $21.73
AC-300-RD Ant Cap 300mm Round $28.10 $25.55
BK-HD Heavy Duty Bracket $12.70 $11.54
BR-75-90-Set Full Cross Bracing Set 3m $119.00 $108.18
TBK-M16 Turnbuckle With M16 Studs $30.60 $27.82
RJ-90 Retrofit Joiner, suits a SO-90, timber / steel / concrete $38.50 $35.00
CB-M10-65 Gal Cuphead Coach Bolt M10 - 65mm $1.38 $1.25
CB-M10-75 Gal Cuphead Coach Bolt M10 - 75mm $1.28 $1.16
CB-M12-75 Gal Cuphead Coach Bolt M12 - 75mm $1.99 $1.81
CB-M12-100 Gal Cuphead Coach Bolt M12 - 100mm $2.50 $2.27
CB-M12-130 Gal Cuphead Coach Bolt M12 - 130mm $2.50 $2.27
CS-M8-40 Gal Coach Screw M8 - 40mm $0.46 $0.42
CS-M10-75 Gal Coach Screw M10 - 75mm $0.87 $0.79
CS-M12-75 Gal Coach Screw M12 - 75mm $1.12 $1.02
CS-M12-100 Gal Coach Screw M12 - 100mm $1.68 $1.53
BNW-M12-50 Structural Bolt / Nut / Washer M12 - 50mm $2.40 $2.18
BNW-M16-60 Structural Bolt / Nut / Washer M16 - 60mm $3.32 $3.01
D-CLAMP Dog Clamp Kit with BNW $15.60 $14.18
M30-N M30 Nut $9.44 $8.58
TK-T17-40 Timber Tek Screw Type 17 14 Gauge - 40mm $0.61 $0.56
TK-T17-50 Timber Tek Screw Type 17 14 Gauge - 50mm $0.55 $0.50
TK-14-SDS SDS Steel Tek Screw Gal 14 Gauge - 25mm $0.34 $0.31
TK-Driver Tek Driver Bit Three Eigths $26.20 $23.81
CP-16 M16 Coupler $3.16 $2.87
TR-M16 M16 Gal Threaded Rod 3m $35.70 $32.45
CST Chemset Tube 101 380ml $48.55 $44.13
CA-M12-160 M12-160mm Chemical Anchor (for use with chemset) $4.23 $3.85
MDB Masonry Drill Bit $38.75 $35.23
TB-M10-90 Through Bolt M10 - 90mm $2.91 $2.64
TB-M12-80 Through Bolt M12 - 80mm $3.57 $3.25